
P.Y.S. PHOTO DAY ORDER FORM cash, check, and credit accepted. 
checks payable to : michael brothers photography

mbrothersphotography@gmail.com
978-866-3935

www.michaelbrothersphotography.com

PHOTO PACKAGES

TRADER CARDS

MEMORY MATE (8X10 PRINT WITH BOTH PLAYER AND TEAM PHOTO)

MAGAZINE COVER

MAGNET

PHOTO BUTTON

ADD DIGITAL IMAGE TO ANY PACKAGE
25% OF ALL PROFITS WILL BE                               
DONATED BACK TO P.Y.S.

TOTAL

5X7

10

8X10

4 WALLETS

8 WALLETS

5X7 (PLAYER) 5X7 (TEAM)

2 - 5X7 (PLAYER) 8X10 (TEAM) 
8 WALLETS (PLAYER)

1 HIGH RESOLUTION PLAYER JPG
1 HIGH RESOLUTION TEAM JPG

MEMORY MATE (8X10 OF PLAYER AND TEAM)
4 WALLETS (PLAYER)

$25.00

$30.00

$17.50

$15.00

$12.50

$15.00

$35.00

$40.00

$22.50

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

PLAYER OR TEAM PHOTO (CHOOSE ONE)

PLAYER OR TEAM PHOTO (CHOOSE ONE)

PLAYER PHOTO ONLY

PLAYER PHOTO ONLY

4 WALLETS (PLAYER) 5X7 (PLAYER)               
8X10 TEAM

QTY PRICE TOTAL

PACKAGE 1

PACKAGE 2

PACKAGE 3

PACKAGE 4

DIGITAL +

Players Name: Parents Name:
Team Name:   Coach Name:
Division:

Uniform #: Position:Age: Weight: Height:(INFO FOR TRADER CARDS)

Parents Email:


