





## WWW.MICHAELBROTHERSPHOTOGRAPHY.COM MBROTHERSPHOTOGRAPHY@GMAIL.COM

978-866-3935

## P.Y.S. PHOTO DAY ORDER FORM

DONATED BACK TO P.Y.S.

CASH, CHECK, AND CREDIT ACCEPTED.
CHECKS PAYABLE TO: MICHAEL BROTHERS PHOTOGRAPHY

CHECKS FAIABLE 10. WICHAEL BROTHERS FILOTOGRAFIII				
Players Name: Parents Name:				
Team Name: Coach Name:				
Division: Parents Email:				
(INFO FOR TRADER CARDS)	Age: Weight: Height: Unif	ORM #:	Position:	
	Photo Packages	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
package 1	5x7 (player) 5x7 (team)		\$25.00	
PACKAGE 2	4 wallets (player) 5x7 (player) 8x10 team	Ĺ	\$35.00	
PACKAGE 3	2 - 5x7 (player) 8x10 (team) 8 wallets (player)		\$40.00	
PACKAGE 4	MEMORY MATE $(8x10 \text{ of player and team})$ 4 wallets (player)		\$22.50	
DIGITAL +	1 high resolution player jpg 1 high resolution team jpg		\$30.00	
5x7	PLAYER OR TEAM PHOTO (CHOOSE ONE)		\$15.00	
8x10	PLAYER OR TEAM PHOTO (CHOOSE ONE)		\$17.50	
4 wallets	PLAYER PHOTO ONLY		\$12.50	
8 wallets	PLAYER PHOTO ONLY	-	\$15.00	
10	TRADER CARDS		\$20.00	
MEMORY MATE (8x10 print with both player and team photo)			\$15.00	
MAGAZINE COVER			\$15.00	
MAGNET			\$10.00	
PHOTO BUTTON			\$10.00	
ADD DIGITAL IMAGE TO ANY PACKAGE \$15.00			\$15.00	
25% OF ALL PROFITS WILL BE				TOTAL